
Meet our Region 5 Partnership Coordinators! 

North Zone: 

Forest Name Contact 
Modoc National Forest Samantha Jager Samantha.Jager@usda.gov 

Shasta-Trinity National Forest Monique Rea Monique.Rea@usda.gov 

Six Rivers National Forest Benjamin (Ben) Littlefield benjamin.littlefield@usda.gov 

Lassen National Forest Stephaney Cox Stephaney.Cox@usda.gov 

North Zone Tanya Torst Tanya.Torst@usda.gov 

Central Sierra Zone: 

Forest Name Contact 
Plumas National Forest Elaine Vercruysse elaine.vercruysse@usda.gov 

Plumas National Forest Jamie Chambers jamie.chambers@usda.gov 

Eldorado National Forest Michelle Wolfgang michelle.wolfgang@usda.gov 

Tahoe National Forest Katherine Powelson katherine.powelson@usda.gov  

Southern Sierra Zone:  

Forest Name Contact 
Sequoia National Forest Jamie (Shawntae) White Jamie.White2@usda.gov 

Stanislaus National Forest Aaron James Aaron.james@usda.gov 

Southern California Zone: 

Forest Name Contact 
Angeles National Forest Fabian Garcia fabian.garcia@usda.gov 

Cleveland National Forest Anabele Cornejo anabele.cornejo@usda.gov  

San Bernardino National Forest Tyra Wheeler- Zubia tyra.wheeler-zubia@usda.gov 

Los Padres National Forest Juli Matos  juliana.matos@usda.gov 
WCS Landscape Lisa Okazaki lisa.okazaki@usda.gov 

This contact list is updated every 6 months. If you have trouble getting in contact with any of these 
Partnership Coordinators, feel free to reach out to our Regional Partnership Coordinators (contact 
information listed on the Regional Partnership and Collaboration Team website). 
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